FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions
Known Horses for Monday, 21 September 2020 at 12:14 pm.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle

Grafton - Monday, 21 September 2020

1:00 PM - CHRISTMASRACE DAY 29 NOVEMBER BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1015m)
04 LaceAnd Whiskey 2/1: 10 7 5 Mar'20 22L 575 575 57.0 18 5

1:35PM - TAB.COM.AU BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1015m)
06 Ajani 11:43 3 10 Jan'l5 68L 565 585 56.0 8.0
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Form
Score

13.8

21.0

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

Factor
6 8.8 Bowen
17 11.0 Halliday

Jockey

McGuren

Payne

Ag

7G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Ararat - Monday, 21 September 2020

5:00 PM - Ararat RSL BM 58 Handicap (1100m)

05 MagnaCarta

1/1: 49

5

7

Jul '13

5.1L 60.0

Wt Now

625 60.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
7.0

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

19.0

14

Factor

12.0 McKenna

Jockey

Fry

Ag

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Greyville - Monday, 21 September 2020

Last Caried Win Wt

Wt Now

8:35PM - Gold Circle Racing Y outube Channel Maiden Plate (F & M) (1203m)

03 AuRevoir 13/3: 15 3 12 Jul'16  12.8L 60.0

580 1320
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
67.1

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

82.1

79

Factor

70.1 Prinsloo

Jockey

Schwarz

Ag

a1



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

L eicester - Monday, 21 September 2020

11:00 PM - Everards Of Leicestershire Fillies Nursery (1320m)
01 Follow Suit 2/11: 4 5 1 Feb'19 59.0
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Wt
Now

136.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
59.8

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

658 60 64.8 Cox

Jockey

Kirby

Ag

2F



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Fairyhouse - Tuesday, 22 September 2020

12:20 AM - Sands Of Mali At Ballyhane Fillies M aiden (1540m)

09 Leviosa 2/2:1 11 14 May'12 17.2L 57.0 570 1280 724 974 86 83.4 Breen McGovern
12:50 AM - Fairyhouse Apprentice Handicap (45-75) (1540m)
12 War Hero 1/1: 40 13 7 Apr'l7 11.2L 64.0 640 1360 67.2 872 74 80.2 McGuinnes Ryan

S
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Hamilton - Tuesday, 22 September 2020

1:30 AM - Training Cour ses Available At scottishracingacademy.co.uk Handicap (1828m)

10 Detective 12/4: 4 11 10 Sep'l6 282L 63.0 59.0 1240 725
2:05 AM - RacingTV HD On Sky 426 Handicap (1828m)
02 Cruising 2/1:12 6 3 Dec'l7 3.0L 60.0 58.0 133.0 582
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Idle

Form
Score

93.5

67.2

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

61

Factor

835 Sayer

64.2 Brown

Jockey

Gormley

Stott

Ag

4G

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Wolverhampton - Tuesday, 22 September 2020

4:30 AM - British Stallion Studs EBF Novice Stakes (2084m)

05 War Thunder 4/2:0 1 Aug '16 128.0
5:30 AM - Watch Free Replays On atther aces.com Handicap (1902m)
01 Critical Thinking 2/1:61 13 1 Jan'19 62.0 136.0
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Fred Months Form

Factor Idle  Score
1.0
575 715

BLP Vaue Emerg

58

10.0

Factor

10

70.5

Trainer

Hannon

Loughnane

Jockey

Doyle

Dawson

Ag

2C

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Wyong - Tuesday, 22 September 2020

1:40 PM - WYONG RACE CLUB CG&E MAIDEN PLATE (1100m)

01 Born A Warrior 10/2: 7 7 2 Mar '19
3:35PM - TAB.COM.AU CLASS 1 HANDICAP (1600m)
06 JeanneD'arc 2/1: 2 8 1 Sep ‘20
02 Aspect Ratio 3/1: 12 12 3 Aug'19

0.8L 59.0 55.5

555
20L 59.0 58.0
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Wt
Now

59.0

55.0
59.0

Fred
Factor

-1.9

-0.4
12

Months
Idle

12

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

7.1

8.6
16.2

9.9

9.4

Factor

5.1 Hawkes

7.6 Alexiou
13.2 Sargent

Jockey

Berry

Berry
Clipperton

Ag



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Kyneton - Tuesday, 22 September 2020

3:30 PM - TAC Be Races Ready BM 58 Handicap (1850m)

07 Mark TheHorse 5/1: 17 16 5 Sep'18 14L 59.5
4:00 PM - RMBL Investments Rising Stars BM 58 Handicap (1200m)
14 So Skilled 412: 27 4 7 Feb '17 47L 58.0
01 Proud Wolf 3/1: 38 6 11 Aug'l7 11.1L 595
09 Fortune Follows 2/1:8 10 4 Apr'20 43L 540
5:00 PM - Reine Happy 7 Winsin a Season BM 58 Handicap (1450m)
14 Coonawarra 2/1: 6 15 12 Jun'18 21.3L 625

Win
Wt

61.0

56.0
56.0
56.5

59.5
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Wt
Now

59.5

61.0
64.5
61.0

58.5

Fred
Factor

26

54
12.2
117

Months
Idle

Form
Score

23.6

16.4
29.2
25.7

42.9

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

12
23
15

27

Factor

18.6

9.4
18.2
21.7

Payne

Webb
Conlan
Caboche

Webb

Jockey

Payne

Rawiller
Lloyd
Lloyd

Douglas

Ag

5G

76
9G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Aquis Beaudesert - Tuesday, 22 September 2020

3:50 PM - DUBIOUS @ AQUI'S BM 62 Handicap (1400m)
02 YabaDabl Doya 2/1: 79 9 2 Jul '18 20L 58.0 56.0 59.5 1.6 12.6 3 10.6 Deacon Fazackerley 9G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Lingfield - Tuesday, 22 September 2020

10:55 PM - Betway Casino Handicap (1761m)
03 Conscious 11:4 8 1 Feb'16 59.0
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Wt
Now

133.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
575

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

66.5 58 65.5 Par

Jockey

Doyle

Ag

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Beverley - Tuesday, 22 September 2020

11:05 PM - Eddie Moll Handicap (1636m)
04 Campari V17 3 7 Oct '17 9.2L 57.0 59.0
06 Tangled 51/9: 33 9 12 Jan'19  10.8L 58.0 62.0
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Wit Fred Months
Now Factor Idle
134.0 70.6
131.0 70.6

Form
Score

80.6
91.6

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

v
82

Factor

73.6 Charlton
79.6 Tutty

Jockey

Egan
Tutty

Ag

3G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Beverley - Wednesday, 23 September 2020

12:50 AM - Churchill Tyres A Great British Brand Handicap (1860m)
03 Kingson 2/1: 14 11 10 Jul'20  10.5L 55.0 530 1370 727 1 937 82 83.7 Fahey Hanagan 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Lingfield - Wednesday, 23 September 2020

1:15 AM - Betway Handicap (1106m)
10 Equipped 2/1:11 4 3 Dec'19 42L 59.0 61.0 1280 594 9 664 62 63.4 Channon Marquand 4F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Newcastle - Wednesday, 23 September 2020

2:40 AM - Sky Sports Racing/British EBF Novice Stakes (1765m)
10 Highness V11 8 6 Aug'13 26.2L 57.0 570 1260 79.9 939 85 87.9 Nicholls McHugh 2F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last

Last Caried Win

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Wt
Now

Fred
Factor

Canterbury Park - Wednesday, 23 September 2020

1:25PM - ANZ BLOODSTOCK NEWSHANDICAP (1550m)
01 BetchaFlying 6/3: 7 2 3 Apr'20 14L

2:00 PM - 2020 VINERY STALLIONSHANDICAP (1250m)

11 Red Stiletto 2/1: 2 8 9 Dec'19 11.6L
3:10PM - IMPENDING @ DARLEY HANDICAP (1100m)

09 Invincible Lad 1/1: 28 1 1 Feb'18

05 So Taken 5/1: 20 5 8 Apr'19 6.1L

3:45PM - SKY RACING ACTIVE HANDICAP (1100m)

06 Philizzy 5/2: 7 1 10 Feb'20 4.8L

07 Look Only 2/1: 10 4 5 Feb'20  3.0L

12 TiliaRose 2/1: 8 6 Nov'19  5.0L
4:20 PM - IRON JACK HANDICAP (1250m)

01 BigParade 317 5 1 Jun'19

08 Ghostly 2/1: 26 6 7 Nov'l9 3.0L

11 Absolute Trust 2/11: 4 8 1 Sep ‘20

58.0 59.5

55.0 57.0
58.5
60.5 61.0

56.0 56.0
55.0 57.0
55.5 55.5
62.0
56.0 58.5
575
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61.0

57.0

55.0

58.5

59.0
58.5

62.0
56.5
55.0

4.9

14.7

49

7.1
73

-38.1

53
-1.9

Months
Idle

Form BLP Value

Score

9.9

317

17.9

18.1
16.3

-24.1

6.0
183

23

12

17
12

117

42.1

9.0

109

Emerg

Factor

6.9

227

-1.7

9.9

8.1
113

-30.1

5.0
113
6.1

Trainer

Waller

Cummings

Snowden

Waller

Cummings
Azzopardi

Snowden

Newnham
Pfieffer
Mclintosh

Jockey

McEvoy

Bayliss

Lever

McEvoy

Day
Weir

Parr
Day
Rawiller

Ag

4H
6G
4G



Score/Starts  Barrier
: Wins

Tote Horse

Flemington - Wednesday, 23 September 2020

1:35PM - Vale Phil Power Trophy (1000m)
2

03 Celestine 2/1:2 1
2:10 PM - Rendr Trophy (1400m)
02 Grandslam 2/11: 4 6 4
04 TheBrumby 11:4 10 2
3:20 PM - Star Of The Realm Handicap (1100m)
03 Messerschmitt 2/1: 14 11 11
17 Indernile 1/1: 26 14 9
18 Mayan 3/2:2 17 2
01 Our Luca 2/1:23 19 3
12 Villa Sarchi 2/1: 24 20 5
4:30 PM - Henley Homes APC Handicap (1600m)
02 Dogmatic 5/2: 20 2 5
05 Nudge Bar 6/3: 19 3 11
12 Melodeon 2/1: 13 5 4
01 Grand Promenade 2/1:8 6 8
03 Gamay 8/2: 7 9 9
09 War Tiger 2/1:11 10 4
10 O'tauto 7/2: 13 12 14
07 Chuck A Luck 2/1: 14 14 2
06 Princeton Spirit 5/3: 22 15 6
08 Skiddaw 4/2: 14 16 3
11 Affair to Remember 7/1: 11 19 10
5:05 PM - Rokon Plate (1400m)
08 Cordilla 2/11:6 4 6
05 Themoonlitegambler 3/1: 8 5 6
02 Titan Blinders 2/1: 20 12 2
01 Smart Elissim 2/1: 20 13 6
14 Chaillot 4/2: 2 15 1

Last

Last

Place Race

Aug 20

Apr ‘20
Jul '20

Jan 20
Jan'17
Mar '19
Dec'18
Mar '19

Feb '20
Mar 20
Aug 20

Mar '20
Oct '19

Mar 20
Feb'19
Mar 20
Mar '19
Mar 20
May '20

Jul 20

Apr ‘20
Nov '19
Jun'19

Apr'19

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt

21
0.4L

5.8L
52L
5.0L
25L
19L

21L
13.2L
110

21L
29L

3.0L
52L
0.8L
1.6L
1.4L
4.3L

1.8L

1190
1.0L
35L

545

60.5
59.5

58.0
59.5
57.0

60.0

60.0
60.0
57.0

61.0
58.5

58.5
56.0
59.5
60.0
59.0
55.0

56.0

56.5
60.5
60.5
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Wt

61.0
61.0

58.5
61.5
55.0

58.0

58.0
56.5
56.0

56.0
56.0

55.0
61.5
61.0
61.0
59.0
58.0

61.5

56.5
60.0
60.0

Wt
Now

60.5

61.0
60.5

62.0
59.0
58.0

60.0

60.5
60.0
58.0

62.0
60.5

59.0
58.5
59.5
60.0
59.5
58.0

59.0

61.0
63.0
63.0
58.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
4.7 1
29 5
2.3 2
9.2 8
6.4
4.2
-2.2
0.3
0.9 6
105 6
11 1
-1.0 6
25 11
0.7 6
115
19 6
24
1.7 5
9.0 4
84 2
154 4
2.6 9
51
31

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

7.7

12.9
14.3

312
29.4
232
19.8
253

7.9
245
10.2

13.0
205

147
375
17.9
234
20.7
38.0

184

26.4
16.6
24.1
19.1

20

U o o

21

11

25

18

14

21

11

9.2

3.0

Factor

6.7

8.9
12.3

20.2
20.4
212
16.8
20.3

29
135
6.2

5.0
11.5

10.7
235
15.9
174
17.7
28.0

124

20.4
14.6
18.1
18.1

Trainer

McEvoy

Eustace
McEvoy

Freedman
Moloney
McEvoy
Hunter

Y oung

Laming
Gelagotis
Littlefield

Eustace
Alexander

Cerchi
Eurell

Y oung
Sandhu
O'Brien
O'Sullivan

O'Brien

McArdle
Corstens
Hayes
Alexander

Jockey

Currie

Allen
Currie

Price
Moloney
Currie
Bryan
Rodd

Nugent
Riordan
Lane

Allen
Bates

Kah
Brown
Dee
Bryan
Melham
Poy

Oliver

Stackhouse
King

Poy

Bates

Ag

3F

3C
3G

5G
6G
4G
7G
6G

4G
5G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Wt
Now

Eagle Farm - Wednesday, 23 September 2020

2:18 PM - KIRIN BENCHMARK 75 Handicap (1200m)
06 Raging Pole 4/2: 52 5 4 Jan '20 26L 585 56.5
03 Denarius 5/3: 9 8 10 Nov'le 80L 59.0 56.5

2:53PM - SOUTHS SPORTS CLUB BENCHMARK 78 Handicap (1600m)

06 RelbytheRed 3/2:37 3 3 Mar'19  24L 59.0 57.0
02 Napoleon Solo 4/2:21 6 7 Nov'1l9 25L 575 55.5
03 Seeingisbelieving 11:25 8 2 Sep'20  13L 57.0 55.5
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55.0
575

55.0
57.0
56.5

Fred
Factor

-1.6
4.9

-2.3

-0.3

Months
Idle

o

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

74
22.9

37
136
9.7

14

o

7.6

9.3

83

Factor

34
12.9

0.7

7.7

Sears
Wakefield

Gough
Snowden
Gollan

Jockey

Cassidy
Maloney

Stanley
Nothdurft
Thompson

Ag

G

6G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Last Caried Win

Wt

Wt
Now

Strathalbyn - Wednesday, 23 September 2020

3:35PM - Commercial Hotel Class 2 Handicap (1200m)

01 Our Boy Bailey 2/1:8 2 3 Jul 20 27L 575

12 Turnpike 2/1: 34 10 11 Jun'l8 250L 57.0
4:45PM - Fleurieu Milk Company Rating 0-58 Handicap (1600m)

08 Back Pocket 2/1: 16 1 5 Jan'20  34L 575

02 AceAttack 4/2: 42 12 3 Feb'18 13L 60.5
5:20 PM - Northpoint Fleurieu Benchmark 62 Handicap (1350m)

06 Strykeln Style 2/1: 14 2 6 Jan'19 18L 620

05 Rikibobby 2/1: 39 13 7 Mar'20 45L 615
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55.5
61.5

58.5
60.5

58.0
60.5

60.0
54.0

57.0
59.5

58.5
59.0

Fred
Factor

31
26.2

38
0.5

-4.0

Months
Idle

Form BLP
Score
8.1 6
472 37
9.8 8
155 3
40 1
218 8

Vaue Emerg Trainer

8.0

Factor

51
36.2

48
125

-2.0
14.8

Hardacre
Saxon

Nolan
Mooney

Macmillan
Hardacre

Jockey

Tourneur
Maund

Maund
Holder

Logan
Caboche

Ag

4G
6G

6G
G

5G
G



Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race

Tote Horse

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt

Belmont - Wednesday, 23 September 2020

3:49PM - FREE ENTRY TO BELMONT PARK MAIDEN (1700m)

01 Surveillance V17 7 2 Feb 20 0.3L 57.0
5:35PM - TABTOUCH BETTER YOUR BET HANDICAP (1400m)
07 Turbo Power 8/4: 49 3 7 Mar'19 4.0L 575
03 Bogart 1:9 5 4 Mar'20 29L 55.0
06 Inflation 2/1: 24 7 3 Apr'19 05L 580
09 Tonkatuff 4/2: 58 8 3 May'l7 03L 56.5
01 Kelly'sCallisto 4/2: 19 10 5 Jun ‘18 20L 620
6:15PM - KIRIN MEGUMI HANDICAP (1300m)
06 HipWiggle 2/1: 12 3 7 May'20 3.0L 54.0
02 Fiery Water 4/2:3 8 4 Aug'20 27L 580
6:55 PM - AMELIA PARK LODGE HANDICAP (1200m)
05 Eristic 2/1: 18 4 6 Feb'20 30L 620
01 Prevailing Winds 2/1: 27 11 5 Jan'18 28L 62.0

7:30PM - ALL FLAGS SIGNS & BANNERSHANDICAP (2200m)

09 High Energy 10/5: 38 14 6 Apr'19

3.6L

55.0
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Wt

57.0

57.5
55.0
57.0
575
59.0

54.0

575

56.5
57.5

Wt
Now

57.0

57.0
59.0
58.0
56.5
61.0

58.0

60.0

59.0
62.0

555

Fred Months
Factor Idle
0.3 7
36
6.0 6
-0.3
11
-11
6.1 3
39 0
-3.6 7
-0.7
6.3

Form
Score

9.3

13.6
15.0

9.7
121
139

16.1

15.9

6.4
153

26.3

BLP

N

12

Vaue Emerg Trainer

73

6.1

7.6
57

Factor

7.3

6.6
11.0
6.7

8.9

Taylor

Parnham
Durrant
McAuliffe
Graham
Durrant

Morton

Durrant

McDonagh
Gangemi

Noske

Jockey

Brown

Parnham
Derrick
Pateman
Hill
Bennett

Parnham

McNaught

Azzopardi
Johnston-Porter

Parnham

Ag

3G

6G
4G
5G
8G
5G

5G
6G

6G


http://www.tcpdf.org

